Attachment A (Revised)

Long Term Care Point of Entry Allocation Amount

County

Albany County
Allegany County
Broome County
Cattaraugus County
Cayuga County
Chautauqua County
Chemung County
Chenango County
Clinton County
Columbia County
Cortland County
Delaware County
Dutchess County
Erie County

Essex County
Franklin County
Fulton County
Genesee County
Greene County
Herkimer County
Jefferson County
Lewis County
Livingston County
Madison County
Monroe County
Montgomery County
Nassau County
New York City
Niagara County
Oneida County
Onondaga County
Ontario County
Orange County
Orleans County
Otsego County
Putnam County
Rensselaer County
Rockland County
St. Lawrence County
Saratoga County
Schenectady County
Schoharie County
Schuyler County
Seneca County
Steuben County
Suffolk County
Sullivan County
Tioga County
Tompkins County
Ulster County
Warren/Hamilton Counties

Amount
$75,000
$52,000
$75,000
$57,000
$52,000
$75,000
$52,000
$52,000
$52,000
$52,000
$52,000
$52,000
$75,000
$205,000
$52,000
$62,000
$52,000
$52,000
$52,000
$52,000
$52,000
$52,000
$52,000
$52,000
$200,000
$52,000
$200,000
$500,000
$75,000
$75,000
$200,000
$52,000
$75,000
$52,000
$52,000
$52,000
$75,000
$75,000
$75,000
$75,000
$75,000
$52,000
$52,000
$52,000
$52,000
$200,000
$52,000
$52,000
$52,000
$75,000
$104,000



County
Washington County
Wayne County
Westchester County
Wyoming County
Yates County

Total

Amount
$52,000
$52,000

$200,000
$52,000
$52,000

$4,619,000



