## Attachment A (Revised) Long Term Care Point of Entry Allocation Amount

Long Term Care Point of Entry Allocation Amou	
County	Amount
Albany County	\$75,000
Allegany County	\$52,000
Broome County	\$75,000
Cattaraugus County	\$57,000
Cayuga County	\$52,000
Chautauqua County	\$75,000
Chemung County	\$52,000
Chenango County	\$52,000
Clinton County	\$52,000
Columbia County	\$52,000
Cortland County	\$52,000
Delaware County	\$52,000
Dutchess County	\$75,000
Erie County	\$205,000
Essex County	\$52,000
Franklin County	\$62,000
Fulton County	\$52,000
Genesee County	\$52,000
Greene County	\$52,000
Herkimer County	\$52,000
Jefferson County	\$52,000
Lewis County	\$52,000
Livingston County	\$52,000
Madison County	\$52,000
Monroe County	\$200,000
Montgomery County	\$52,000
Nassau County	\$200,000
New York City	\$500,000
Niagara County	\$75,000
Oneida County	\$75,000
Onondaga County	\$200,000
Ontario County	\$52,000
Orange County	\$75,000
Orleans County	\$52,000
Otsego County	\$52,000
Putnam County	\$52,000
Rensselaer County	\$75,000
Rockland County	\$75,000
St. Lawrence County	\$75,000
Saratoga County	\$75,000
Schenectady County	\$75,000
Schoharie County	\$52,000
Schuyler County	\$52,000
Seneca County	\$52,000
Steuben County	\$52,000
Suffolk County	\$200,000
Sullivan County	\$52,000
Tioga County	\$52,000
Tompkins County	\$52,000
Ulster County	\$75,000
Warren/Hamilton Counties	\$104,000

County	Amount
Washington County	\$52,000
Wayne County	\$52,000
Westchester County	\$200,000
Wyoming County	\$52,000
Yates County	\$52,000
Total	\$4,619,000